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2020 Term Dates 

 
 

 
 

Term 1 
 
 
 

Thursday 30 January - 
School starts with Powhiri at 
8.40am 
 
 
 

Thursday 9 April Waitangi Day – Thursday 6 February  
(school closed Friday 7 February) 
Taranaki Anniversary Day – Monday 9 March  
 
 
 
 
 

School Holidays: Good Friday 10 April - Sunday 26 April Easter: (Good Friday - 10 April, Easter Monday -13 April 
during April Holidays) 

Term 2 Tuesday 28 April Friday 3 July ANZAC Day – Monday 27 April 
Queen’s Birthday – Monday 1 June  
 

School Holidays: Saturday 4 July - Sunday 19 July 

Term 3 Monday 20 July Friday 25 
September 
 
 

 

School Holidays: Saturday 26 September - Sunday 11 October 

Term 4 Monday 12 October Tuesday 8 
December 

Labour Day - Monday 26 October  
NCEA Exams: 16 November - 9 December 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

9 Pukaka Street, New Plymouth 4312    *    PO Box 3241, New Plymouth 4341    *    New Zealand 
Phone (06) 758 5023      *     Elizabeth House (06) 757 5713 

Email: admin@shgcnp.school.nz    *    www.shgcnp.school.nz 

START DATE END DATE PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 
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